
PRE-TRIAL ROLL  
COURT 25  

14:00  
 

_31-05-2021                _ 

If your case does not appear on this list you may enquire about it with the clerk of the 
court at Room 1061 before 14:00 Kindly take note of the practice guidelines that may be 
viewed http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html 
     

PARTIES 

 
 

 

CASE 

NUMBER 
 

 
 

RESULT 

 

TRIAL 

DATE 

LANGUAGE/S AT TRIAL 

 
 

1.Megchem vs Lungisa Switchgears  54/18    

2.Lindiwe Mbhele vs City of Jhb 2287/19    

3.Queen E  N Dube vs Minister of Police 26778/18    

4.Angela Rylane vs Yumna Dirk 19698/19    

5.     

6.     

  7.      

  8.      

  9.      

 10.      

 11.     

 12.      

       

         

 
 

http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html


PRE-TRIAL ROLL  
COURT 25  

14:00  
 

_01-06-2021                _ 

If your case does not appear on this list you may enquire about it with the clerk of the 
court at Room 1061 before 14:00 Kindly take note of the practice guidelines that may be 
viewed http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html 
     

PARTIES 

 
 

 

CASE 

NUMBER 
 

 
 

RESULT 

 

TRIAL 

DATE 

LANGUAGE/S AT TRIAL 

 
 

1.Thobela Mtyiwazo vs Minister of Police 19627/17    

2.Z Zhang vs Crown City 55 Body Corp 17031/18    

3.Ronald Mpho Mphephu vs Minister of Police 3423/20    

4.Ramabulani H Mphephu vs Minister of Police 3424/20    

5.     

6.     

  7.      

  8.      

  9.      

 10.      

 11.     

 12.      

       

         

 

      

 

http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html


PRE-TRIAL ROLL  
COURT 25  

14:00  
 

_02-06-2021                _ 

If your case does not appear on this list you may enquire about it with the clerk of the 
court at Room 1061 before 14:00 Kindly take note of the practice guidelines that may be 
viewed http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html 
     

PARTIES 

 
 

 

CASE 

NUMBER 
 

 
 

RESULT 

 

TRIAL 

DATE 

LANGUAGE/S AT TRIAL 

 
 

1.Nedbank Limited vs Bernhard R Prigge 91342/14    

2.SKK Retail & Building vs JHB Roads Agency 21477/18    

3.David Berry Thompson vs Phathisani M Mdluli 18441/19    

4.Nedbank Limited vs Segal Rhona Anita  57454/13    

5.     

6.     

  7.      

  8.      

  9.      

 10.      

 11.     

 12.      

       

         

 

      

 

http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html


PRE-TRIAL ROLL  
COURT 25  

14:00  
 

_03-06-2021                _ 

If your case does not appear on this list you may enquire about it with the clerk of the 
court at Room 1061 before 14:00 Kindly take note of the practice guidelines that may be 
viewed http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html 
     

PARTIES 

 
 

 

CASE 

NUMBER 
 

 
 

RESULT 

 

TRIAL 

DATE 

LANGUAGE/S AT TRIAL 

 
 

1.Rekha Chhagan vs Riona Lala 9102/20    

2.RCV Cauruana vs Ambrose Bonakele Phuza 9897/20    

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

  7.      

  8.      

  9.      

 10.      

 11.     

 12.      

       

         

 

      

 

http://www.justice.gov.za/mc/mcjhb/mcjhb_prac_trial.html


      


